A31294

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
`		_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
·	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	du

600212267786

12/02/11--01002--002 \*\*27.50

09/23/11--01043--004 \*\*25.00

11 SEP 23 PH 4: 30 FILED AHASSEE. FLORIDA

. . .

**D. BRUCE** 

DEC 0.2 2011

EFFECTIVE DATE





November 28, 2011

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Cambridge Homes, LLLP

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please find our enclosed the Certificate Dissolution for a Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership for Cambridge Homes, LLLP and our check number 3155 in the amount of \$27.50. We have previously paid you \$25.00 with our check number 3126, dated 09/19/11.

If you have any questions, please call me at 407-206-9302, or you may email me at <u>sorosz@RoyalOakHomesFL.com</u>.

Thank you.

Sec. of

Sincerely,

tephen W. Onon

Stephen W. Orosz

SECREPARY ALLAHASSEE	11 SEP 23	
		ED
TATE ORID/	: 30	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 26, 2011

1.

STEPHEN OROSZ HANOVER CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC 911 OUTER ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32814

SUBJECT: CAMBRIDGE HOMES, LLLP Ref. Number: A31294

We have received your document for CAMBRIDGE HOMES, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The fee to file your document is \$52.50. An additional \$52.50 is due for each certified copy requested and an additional \$8.75 is due for each certificate of status requested.

There is a balance due of \$27.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 111A00022109



www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

### **Registration Section** TO: Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>Cambridge Homes, LLLP</u> (Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

÷

The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Stephen Orosz				
	(Contact Person)			•
Hanover Capital Parl	iners, LLC			·· • •••••
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Firm/Company)		CHE TAR	; 1
911 Outer Road			ARY SSE	
	(Address)			
Orlando, FL 32814			FLORID	
	(City, State and Zip Code)	)	RIDA	3 2
For further informa	tion concerning this m	atter, please call:		
Stephen Orosz		at ( 407 ) 200	6-9302	
(Name of Cor	ntact Person)		Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:		
∑ \$52.50 Filing Fee	S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	☐ \$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	Stills.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRE	SS:	MAILING	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section			Registration Section	
Division of Corpora				
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 32		Tallahassee,	FL 32314	
	1			
* Prepaio	25.00			
Due: "3	7.50			

# CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

# Cambridge Homes, LLLP

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on 03/14/1991 \_\_\_\_\_\_, assigned Florida document number A31294 \_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby submits this Certificate of Dissolution.

FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (State why partnership is submitting dissolution)

The sole General Partner, Cambridge Homes, Inc., has been dissolved. Cambridge

Homes, LLLP and Cambridge Homes, Inc. are no longer doing business in the

State of Florida.

SECOND: A Notice of Dissolution is attached. (Check box if attached.)

THIRD: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 11/28/11

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signatures of each general partner or the person appointed pursuant to

s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:

Filing Fee:\$52.50Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50Certificate of Status (optional):\$8.75



÷

EFFECTIVE DATE